Rule 4.34 - CVL FORM 4.20
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Rule 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Fer official use

I T ]

Company numbaxr

| 06160287 B

Name of Company

RCTDF1904 Limited

we Stephen Cork & James Money
of Smith & Williamson

25 Mogorgate

London

EC2R 6AY

the Liquidators of the aljo F named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at-

| 29 July 2010
Signed \ Date 2 August 2010
\//
W
Pfcsznsef’s Rachael Wilson
g reference Stuth & Williamson For Official Uso
(fany) 25 Moorgate
London Insolver E
EC2R 6AY a
4
— B *AQCIWMGT"
2 XY 11/08/2010 106

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
RCTDF1904 Limited (formerly Foxtons Intermediate Holdings 1 Ltd)
on the 29 July 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution

for winding up

Statement of truth

1 believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true

MICAATL Aofi  LAour)

Full name

Signed

Dated AR A - . . e e




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Investment 1n subsidiary

RCTDP0916 Limited

Less due to fixed charge holder

Deficiency carried forward

Assets subject to floating charge:

None

Uncharged assets:

None

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
149,537,297 Nil
(63,818.351)
63 818.351
149,537,297 Nil

Signature_ —— Date 2 ,9/?'// (o)




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to
Fixed charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to fixed charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature W Date 2 a'/ }'/ / [

Estimated
to realise
£
£ Nil
£
Nil
£l Nil
£
(64,119,906)
£1(64,119,906)
£
£
(63,818,351)
£((127,938,257)
£
100

£1(127,938,357)




AHp TAD Asswiang ‘U0 19194 1§

(sjuaBe
A1umnoas se) pr] il

IIN 01/10/81 a81eyo Guneoyy pue paxiy 1SE°818°Co 1221)§ JuBydIRA 2 ‘[[BH 98viuay | uswadeuspy 91D

e/u B/U SUON GO8°EHY 66 AV9 ¥ZDA uopuo ‘dedioop 7 PrT 1181d4d.1LDd

B/ B/U QUON 170°9L9‘F umorg W I
I u2A1d lonpan 3 (spoosod ym) JUBWIR[D 10

AJInoas Jo anjep

A1undas 2je(]

£q p[ey A1unodas Aue Jo sjied(q | 199p Jo junowy

$S2Ippy

J01Ipald JO auieN

uoissassod

s Auedwoo ay ur Auadord 1240 o113 Jo uoruslal FulwIe[D SIONPaIDd Pup SIVIAISS 10 Spood Jo Ajddns ay) Jo soueape ui pred sjunowe Sunuie[d
SIAWOISTLY pup SIUSWIIIZE J[BS [EUOTIPUOD 10 FUISed] [21eyD ‘oseyaind-a11y Jopun S1I01paId AJRUIPI PUB SIONPIID [[B SPN[OUL ISNW NO X IJON

S103}1pa1) Auedwo))




e \\hﬂ. \m 2 ard amyeudig

001 001 QELIALT 1181SALOY
;
SAIBYS JO ON[BA [BUILLON PI9Y Sa1eys JO I2qUINN IQUISW jO SUIBN]
s1apjoyateys Auedwo))
J

ae( amjeudig




